
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Bar/Pub  
 
 Beef
 
 Chicken
 Lamb
      
 Pork
 
 Vegetarian
 House red (bottle) 
 Opening times
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
The Bishop
 
 £15.00

 £13.50

 
 
 £13.50

 £12.50

 * 
 
 
 12:00-
The Clock House
 tbc
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 £18.50

 
 12:00-
The Cherry Tree
 tbc
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 £17.10

 
 12:00-
Dulwich Cafe
 
 tbc
East Dulwich Tavern £15.00
 
 £12.50

 
 
 £14.50

 £12.50

 £14.50

 
 12:00-18:00
Great Exhibition
 tbc
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 12:00-
Herne Tavern
 
 £16.00

 £14.00

 
 
 £15.00

 £12.00

 £17.00

 
 12:00-20:00
House of Tippler
 £15.00

 
 
 
 
 £15.00

 £13.00

 * 
 
 
 13:00-17:00

Johnny’s (135 LL)
 £8.50
 
 
 
 £8.50
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 12:00-17:00
 

Lordship 
 
 £15.75

 
 
 
 
 £14.50

 £11.75

 * 
 
 
 12:00-
Palmerston
 
 £17.50

 £16.50

 £16.50

 £16.50

 * 
 
 £17.50

 
 12:00-15:30
Platform 1
 
 £20.00
* 
 £20.00
* 
 
 
 
 
 £20.00
*
 £20.00

 
 12:00-1
The Plough 
 
 £14.75

 £12.75

 £15.75

 £12.50

 £13.00

 £17.50

 
 12:00-1
Watson’s Telegraph
 tbc
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

* Includes a glass of wine
Menu. opening times  and prices are subject to change, please check with the establishment
(Added 30 January 2017)
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http://www.thebishopeastdulwich.com
http://www.thebishopeastdulwich.com
http://clockhousepub.com/
http://clockhousepub.com/
http://thecherrytreedulwich.co.uk/
http://thecherrytreedulwich.co.uk/
http://eastdulwichtavern.com/
http://eastdulwichtavern.com/
http://greatexhibition.pub
http://greatexhibition.pub
http://thehernetavern.co.uk
http://thehernetavern.co.uk
https://houseoftippler.squarespace.com/
https://houseoftippler.squarespace.com/
http://www.thelordshippub.co.uk
http://www.thelordshippub.co.uk
http://www.thepalmerston.net
http://www.thepalmerston.net
http://platform1.london/
http://platform1.london/
http://www.theploughdulwich.co.uk
http://www.theploughdulwich.co.uk
http://watsonstelegraph.pub/
http://watsonstelegraph.pub/

