East Dulwich Sunday Roast Guide (Winter 2017)

Bar/Pub	Beef	Chicken	Lamb	Pork	Vegetarian	House red (bottle)	Opening times
The Bishop	£15.00	£13.50		£13.50	£12.50	*	12:00-
The Clock House	tbc					£18.50	12:00-
The Cherry Tree	tbc					£17.10	12:00-
Dulwich Cafe	tbc						
East Dulwich Tavern	<u>n</u> £15.00	£12.50		£14.50	£12.50	£14.50	12:00-18:00
Great Exhibition	tbc						12:00-
Herne Tavern	£16.00	£14.00		£15.00	£12.00	£17.00	12:00-20:00
House of Tippler	£15.00			£15.00	£13.00	*	13:00-17:00
Johnny's (135 LL)	£8.50		£8.50				12:00-17:00
Lordship	£15.75			£14.50	£11.75	*	12:00-
Palmerston	£17.50	£16.50	£16.50	£16.50	*	£17.50	12:00-15:30
Platform 1	£20.00 *	£20.00 *			£20.00 *	£20.00	12:00-1
The Plough	£14.75	£12.75	£15.75	£12.50	£13.00	£17.50	12:00-1
Watson's Telegraph	tbc						

^{*} Includes a glass of wine

Menu. opening times and prices are subject to change, please check with the establishment (Added 30 January 2017)